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TCIHL Spring 2018 Season Stats 
 

3 GOAL LIMIT PER PLAYER RULE IN PLACE 

 

Offensive Leaders (Mites)  
 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

6 Landon Tosczak  Flames 10 26 5 31 0 

4 Frankie Christopherson Yellow Jackets 9 22 6 28 4 

1 William Rios Kings 10 23 3 26 2 

9 Alana Hoskins  Dragons 9 19 0 19 4 

3 Laura Nakamura  Yellow Jackets 9 11 5 16 0 

5 Hazel Day Yellow Jackets 9 8 2 10 0 

4 Asher Oakley Dragons 10 8 1 9 2 

7 Soren Ventura  Flames 10 5 3 8 0 

6 Lila Beltran  Kings 9 5 3 8 0 

7 Levi McLeod  Yellow Jackets 9 4 3 7 0 

7 Callan Lanni Kings 10 5 1 6 2 

9 Avery Spies  Flames 10 4 1 5 0 

2 Sawyer Favreau  Flames 10 5 0 5 2 

2 Isaiah Cardoza  Yellow Jackets 8 2 1 3 0 

3 Kyan Tosczak  Flames 10 2 1 3 0 

7 Thomas Mulligan  Dragons 10 1 2 3 2 

3 Lucas Carrier  Kings 9 1 1 2 0 

5 Braden Starost  Dragons 10 1 1 2 0 

6 Madison Lothringer  Yellow Jackets 7 0 2 2 2 

5 Zoey Lesnick  Kings 8 1 1 2 0 

1 Aidan Swing Flames 10 0 1 1 0 

8 Weston Luecht  Flames 10 1 0 1 0 

9 Dakota Dacus  Kings 7 1 0 1 0 

4 Ryder Haynes  Kings 10 0 1 1 
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Offensive Leaders (Squirts)  

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Jake Fitzpatrick Raptors 10 26 6 32 2 

6 Ethan Tosczak Goblins 9 26 5 31 2 

6 Nathan Clark  Misfits 10 22 1 23 4 

11 Annabella Brisk  Piranhas 10 14 4 18 4 

1 Jackson Contreras Raptors 10 9 5 14 4 

7 Andrew Marks  Misfits 9 11 1 12 0 

1 Abby Nakamura  Piranhas 10 6 6 12 2 

7 Brandon Roy Piranhas 10 10 1 11 0 

7 JT Frankenburg Goblins 9 5 1 6 0 

8 Brendan O'Malley Misfits 10 3 3 6 2 

6 Daniel Pina Raptors 8 5 1 6 0 

3 Gabe Carcamo  Raptors 10 3 3 6 0 

4 Elijah Briley Raptors 10 3 2 5 0 

8 Ben Hampton Goblins 10 4 1 5 2 

3 Nik Baken  Piranhas 10 2 3 5 0 

4 Brody Palmer  Piranhas 9 1 3 4 0 

3 Kirin Collar Goblins 10 1 3 4 0 

5 Luc Kurtzhall Misfits 8 1 2 3 0 

2 Isaisas Torres  Goblins 8 1 2 3 2 

4 Jack Bolen  Goblins 10 1 2 3 0 

6 Lilly Torcedo (G)  Piranhas 10 2 0 2 2 

1 Nathan Croy Goblins 9 1 1 2 0 

 
Santiago Balderson Misfits 7 1 1 2 0 

7 Chase Hartley Raptors 9 1 1 2 0 

8 Mackenzie Black-Conway Raptors 9 0 2 2 0 

2 William Bartha Raptors 9 0 1 1 0 

3 Allora Oakley Misfits 9 1 0 1 0 

5 Seth Lothringer  Piranhas 10 1 0 1 
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Offensive Leaders (Peewees) 

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Mark Model III  Gladiators 10 22 2 24 16 

1 Carson Goldstein Fireballs 10 14 7 21 10 

1 Theron Foster  Reign 10 17 3 20 4 

4 Gosha Horbul  Reign 10 11 4 15 2 

6 Keith Swanson Spartans 10 11 2 13 2 

2 Jake Maynard  Reign 10 8 4 12 0 

5 Josiah Marchand Fireballs 10 5 4 9 2 

9 Nate Diamond  Gladiators 9 3 5 8 0 

 
Elijah Marchand  Fireballs 9 4 3 7 2 

4 Jake Morin Spartans 10 4 3 7 2 

3 Sean Trahan  Gladiators 9 4 2 6 2 

7 Mitchell Brillo Gladiators 10 3 3 6 0 

11 Mason Brillo  Spartans 9 3 3 6 2 

1 Christian Leite  Spartans 10 5 1 6 2 

9 Talen Collar  Spartans 10 4 1 5 4 

6 Marco DiMiceli Fireballs 10 3 1 4 0 

7 Miguel Lopez  Fireballs 10 3 1 4 4 

9 Zane Busick  Fireballs 10 2 2 4 0 

8 Gabe Topete  Fireballs 10 3 1 4 0 

9 Caleb Fisher  Reign 10 1 2 3 0 

5 Nick Castro  Reign 9 1 2 3 6 

8 Jonathan Morse Gladiators 7 1 2 3 4 

2 Jack Milliard Gladiators 6 2 1 3 0 

7 Evan Tarcon  Spartans 8 1 1 2 2 

6 Nikko Cortez  Gladiators 8 2 0 2 0 

1 Vivianna Reyes  Gladiators 8 0 2 2 2 

10 Braden Favreau  Fireballs 10 1 0 1 0 

10 Nolan Apodaca  Gladiators 10 0 1 1 
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Offensive Leaders (Bantams) 

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Drake Alford  Hawks 12 18 11 29 6 

6 Noah Anschuetz  Flyers 11 18 8 26 2 

2 Dany Giang Tighty Whiteys 12 14 12 26 2 

1 Jace Nakamura  Tighty Whiteys 12 16 9 25 4 

6 Jacob Montero Eagles 11 16 9 25 8 

2 Jack Hampton Hawks 12 11 14 25 6 

7 Pavel Demidov Phantoms 10 22 3 25 2 

8 Josh Perkoski Flyers 12 18 6 24 2 

4 Jayden Alton  Eagles 12 19 4 23 2 

3 Brance Nakamura  Hawks 10 15 4 19 6 

7 Caiden Nakamura  Tighty Whiteys 10 12 7 19 0 

9 Kai Torcedo  Tighty Whiteys 12 6 9 15 2 

9 Nate Toms  Eagles 10 6 8 14 2 

4 Henry Allen  Hawks 10 7 6 13 2 

1 Daniel Brydle  Phantoms 11 9 3 12 0 

9 Tyler Godbee  Phantoms 10 7 3 10 2 

1 Julian Amatulli Flyers 9 6 3 9 0 

2 Kiryl Horbul Phantoms 12 4 3 7 2 

6 Milo Schaller Phantoms 11 4 3 7 6 

3 Andre Brisk  Flyers 12 5 2 7 4 

8 Nick Toms Phantoms 10 4 2 6 12 

4 Jack Godfrey Flyers 12 2 4 6 4 

1 Summer Leite  Hawks 11 3 3 6 6 

10 Zach Roenicke  Tighty Whiteys 9 4 1 5 4 

9 Jonathan Pope Flyers 11 3 2 5 2 

2 Grace O'Malley Eagles 12 2 3 5 0 

8 David Mingione  Eagles 12 2 3 5 0 

6 Brin Siebert  Hawks 10 3 2 5 6 

8 Courtney Meyer  Hawks 12 1 3 4 0 

7 Kai Siebert  Flyers 12 3 1 4 4 

1 Chris Mumper Eagles 11 3 0 3 0 

7 Alex Zeisse  Eagles 11 3 0 3 2 

3 Taylor Watson Eagles 12 2 1 3 6 

5 Tommy Trahan  Phantoms 10 1 2 3 2 

2 Mina Cortez  Flyers 11 1 1 2 2 

5 Trevor Norris  Tighty Whiteys 11 2 0 2 2 
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Goalie Leaders (Squirts) 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  GAA  SO SA SV SAVE% 

8 Ben Hampton Goblins 1 1 0 0 3 0.00 0 21 18 0.857 

5 Seth Lothringer  Piranhas 1 0 0 1 7 0.00 0 13 6 0.462 

9 Sam Killingsworth (G)  Goblins 6 2 2 2 26 0.00 0 110 94 0.855 

9 Aiden Fisher (G)  Misfits 9 5 3 1 30 0.00 0 165 136 0.824 

10 Nolan Apodaca (G)  Raptors 9 6 2 2 34 0.00 0 128 94 0.734 

6 Lilly Torcedo (G)  Piranhas 6 0 4 2 37 0.00 0 120 83 0.692 

 

 

Goalie Leaders (Peewees) 

 

 

  

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA  GAA  SO SA SV SAVE% 

 
Jaden Mauer (G)  Gladiators 8 3 3 1 22 0.00 0 170 145 0.853 

11 Jack Trammell (G)  Fireballs 9 5 4 0 26 0.00 0 171 144 0.842 

10 Aidan Perkoski (G)  Reign 10 4 3 3 33 0.00 0 198 165 0.833 

3 Nick Taylor (G)  Spartans 8 1 5 2 36 0.00 0 167 130 0.778 
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Team Stats Mites (8 & Under) 

Kings 

• Head Coach: Jayson Rios (760-481-8437)  

• Coaches: David Lanni  

• Record:  4-6 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

6 Lila Beltran  9 5 3 8 0 

3 Lucas Carrier  9 1 1 2 0 

9 Dakota Dacus 7 1 0 1 0 

4 Ryder Haynes 10 0 1 1 0 

7 Callan Lanni  10 5 1 6 2 

5 Zoey Lesnick  8 1 1 2 0 

1 William Rios  10 23 3 26 2 

 
Total  10 36 10 46 4 

 

Yellow Jackets 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura  

• Record:6-3-1 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

2 Isaiah Cardoza  8 2 1 3 0 

4 Frankie Christopherson 9 22 6 28 4 

5 Hazel Day  9 8 2 10 0 

6 Madison Lothringer  7 0 2 2 2 

7 Levi McLeod  9 4 3 7 0 

1 Hope Nakamura  9 0 0 0 0 

3 Laura Nakamura  9 11 5 16 0 

 
Total  10 47 19 66 6 
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Dragons 

• Head Coach: Scott Starost  

• Coaches: Charlie Oldham 

• Record:2-7-1 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

2 Khloe Foster  10 0 0 0 0 

1 Makenna Goldstein 10 0 0 0 0 

9 Alana Hoskins  9 19 0 19 4 

7 Thomas Mulligan  10 1 2 3 2 

4 Asher Oakley  10 8 1 9 2 

8 Mary Oldham  9 0 0 0 0 

3 Jessie Redwine  10 0 0 0 0 

5 Braden Starost  10 1 1 2 0 

 
Total  10 29 4 33 8 

 

Flames 

• Head Coach: Tim Swing & Matt Luecht  

• Record:7-3 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

2 Sawyer Favreau 10 5 0 5 2 

4 Ryder Luecht  10 0 0 0 0 

8 Weston Luecht  10 1 0 1 0 

9 Avery Spies  10 4 1 5 0 

1 Aidan Swing  10 0 1 1 0 

3 Kyan Tosczak  10 2 1 3 0 

6 Landon Tosczak 10 26 5 31 0 

7 Soren Ventura  10 5 3 8 0 

 
Total  10 43 11 54 2 

 

 

 

PLAY-OFF 

CHAMPIONS 
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Team Stats Squirts (10 & Under)  

Misfits 

• Head Coach: Brenden O'Malley  

• Record:7-3 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:45pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  
    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

  Santiago Balderson  7 1 1 2 0 

10 Christian Campoamor 9 0 0 0 0 

6 Nathan Clark  10 22 1 23 4 

9 Aiden Fisher (G)  10 0 0 0 0 

5 Luc Kurtzhall  8 1 2 3 0 

7 Andrew Marks  9 11 1 12 0 

8 Brendan O'Malley  10 3 3 6 2 

3 Allora Oakley  9 1 0 1 0 

4 Elena Redwine  7 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 39 8 47 6 

Raptors 

• Head Coach: Lance Hartley (760-613-3084)  

• Record:6-3-1 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:45pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

10 Nolan Apodaca (G)  10 0 0 0 0 

2 William Bartha  9 0 1 1 0 

8 Mackenzie Black-Conway 9 0 2 2 0 

4 Elijah Briley  10 3 2 5 0 

3 Gabe Carcamo  10 3 3 6 0 

1 Jackson Contreras  10 9 5 14 4 

5 Jake Fitzpatrick  10 26 6 32 2 

7 Chase Hartley  9 1 1 2 0 

6 Daniel Pina  8 5 1 6 0 

 
Total  10 47 21 68 6 
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Piranhas 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)  

• Record:2-7-1 

Practices are Thursdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:45pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

3 Nik Baken  10 2 3 5 0 

8 Yelisel Belyaev  10 0 0 0 0 

11 Annabella Brisk  10 14 4 18 4 

5 Seth Lothringer  10 1 0 1 0 

1 Abby Nakamura  10 6 6 12 2 

4 Brody Palmer  9 1 3 4 0 

  Kenna Parker  9 0 0 0 0 

7 Brandon Roy  10 10 1 11 0 

6 Lilly Torcedo (G) 10 2 0 2 2 

 
Total  10 36 17 53 8 

       

Goblins 

• Head Coach: Craig Hampton (760-405-1197)  

• Record:4-6 

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 6:45pm sharp!  
Rink time is limited.  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Jack Bolen  10 1 2 3 0 

3 Kirin Collar  10 1 3 4 0 

1 Nathan Croy  9 1 1 2 0 

7 JT Frankenburg  9 5 1 6 0 

8 Ben Hampton  10 4 1 5 2 

9 Sam Killingsworth (G) 10 0 0 0 0 

2 Isaisas Torres  8 1 2 3 2 

6 Ethan Tosczak  9 26 5 31 2 

 
Total  10 39 15 54 6 

 

  

PLAY-OFF 

CHAMPIONS 
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Team Stats Peewees (12 & Under) 

Gladiators 

• Head Coach: Jamison Maurer  

• Record:6-4 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

10 Nolan Apodaca  10 0 1 1 2 

7 Mitchell Brillo  10 3 3 6 0 

6 Nikko Cortez  8 2 0 2 0 

9 Nate Diamond  9 3 5 8 0 

  Jaden Mauer (G) 8 0 0 0 0 

2 Jack Milliard  6 2 1 3 0 

5 Mark Model III  10 22 2 24 16 

8 Jonathan Morse  7 1 2 3 4 

1 Vivianna Reyes  8 0 2 2 2 

3 Sean Trahan  9 4 2 6 2 

 
Total  10 37 18 55 26 

 

Reign 

• Head Coach: Andrew Valerino (760-208-0058)  

• Record:5-3-2 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

3 Sean Abernathy  10 0 0 0 2 

5 Nick Castro  9 1 2 3 6 

6 Isaac Day  10 0 0 0 0 

9 Caleb Fisher  10 1 2 3 0 

1 Theron Foster  10 17 3 20 4 

4 Gosha Horbul  10 11 4 15 2 

2 Jake Maynard  10 8 4 12 0 

7 David Nolan  10 0 0 0 4 

10 Aidan Perkoski (G) 10 0 0 0 0 

11 Owen Townsend  9 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 38 15 53 18 

 

  

PLAY-OFF 

CHAMPIONS 
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Spartans 

• Head Coach: Joel Morin  

• Record:1-7-2 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

11 Mason Brillo  9 3 3 6 2 

9 Talen Collar  10 4 1 5 4 

2 Asia Dacus  8 0 0 0 0 

1 Christian Leite  10 5 1 6 2 

5 Dustin Morin  10 0 0 0 2 

4 Jake Morin  10 4 3 7 2 

8 Aaron Nielsen  9 0 0 0 0 

6 Keith Swanson  10 11 2 13 2 

7 Evan Tarcon  8 1 1 2 2 

3 Nick Taylor (G) 9 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 28 11 39 16 

 

 
      

Fireballs 

• Head Coach: Matt Goldstein  

• Record:6-4 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

9 Zane Busick  10 2 2 4 0 

6 Marco DiMiceli  10 3 1 4 0 

10 Braden Favreau  10 1 0 1 0 

1 Carson Goldstein  10 14 7 21 10 

7 Miguel Lopez  10 3 1 4 4 

  Elijah Marchand  9 4 3 7 2 

5 Josiah Marchand  10 5 4 9 2 

4 Nate Miller  9 0 0 0 0 

8 Gabe Topete  10 3 1 4 0 

11 Jack Trammell (G) 10 0 0 0 0 

 
Total  10 35 19 54 18 
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Team Stats Bantams (17 & Under)  
 

Flyers 

• Head Coach: Peter Weiss (760-535-0235)  

• Record:6-6 

Practices are Tuesdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp!  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

1 Julian Amatulli  9 6 3 9 0 

6 Noah Anschuetz 11 18 8 26 2 

3 Andre Brisk  12 5 2 7 4 

2 Mina Cortez  11 1 1 2 2 

4 Jack Godfrey  12 2 4 6 4 

8 Josh Perkoski  12 18 6 24 2 

9 Jonathan Pope  11 3 2 5 2 

7 Kai Siebert  12 3 1 4 4 

 
Total  12 56 27 83 20 

       

Hawks 

• Head Coach: Craig Hampton  

• Record:7-4-1 

Practices are Tuesdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

5 Drake Alford  12 18 11 29 6 

4 Henry Allen  10 7 6 13 2 

2 Jack Hampton  12 11 14 25 6 

1 Summer Leite  11 3 3 6 6 

8 Courtney Meyer  12 1 3 4 0 

3 Brance Nakamura 10 15 4 19 6 

6 Brin Siebert  10 3 2 5 6 

7 Levi Widmark  9 0 0 0 0 

 

PLAY-OFF 

CHAMPIONS 
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Phantoms 

• Head Coach: Dmitriy Demidov (760-712-5926)  

• Record:5-6-1 

Practices are Thursdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp!  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

1 Daniel Brydle  11 9 3 12 0 

7 Pavel Demidov 10 22 3 25 2 

9 Tyler Godbee  10 7 3 10 2 

2 Kiryl Horbul  12 4 3 7 2 

3 Jacob Sandoval 9 1 0 1 14 

6 Milo Schaller  11 4 3 7 6 

8 Nick Toms  10 4 2 6 12 

5 Tommy Trahan 10 1 2 3 2 

 
Total  12 52 19 71 40 

 

Tighty Whiteys 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)  

• Record:6-6 

Practices are Thursdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp!  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

6 Matteo DiMiceli  6 0 1 1 2 

2 Dany Giang  12 14 12 26 2 

7 Caiden Nakamura 10 12 7 19 0 

1 Jace Nakamura  12 16 9 25 4 

5 Trevor Norris  11 2 0 2 2 

3 Shane Redwine  10 0 1 1 0 

10 Zach Roenicke  9 4 1 5 4 

9 Kai Torcedo  12 6 9 15 2 

 
Total  12 54 40 94 16 
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Eagles 

• Head Coach: Andrew Valeriano  

• Coaches: Brendan O'Malley  

• Record:4-6-2 

Practices are Thursdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.  
Please arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of time and be ready to take the rink at 8:15pm sharp!  

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name  GP G  A PTS  PIM  

4 Jayden Alton  12 19 4 23 2 

8 David Mingione 12 2 3 5 0 

6 Jacob Montero  11 16 9 25 8 

1 Chris Mumper  11 3 0 3 0 

2 Grace O'Malley  12 2 3 5 0 

9 Nate Toms  10 6 8 14 2 

3 Taylor Watson  12 2 1 3 6 

7 Alex Zeisse  11 3 0 3 2 

 
Total  12 53 28 81 20 
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Standings 

 
Mites (8 & Under)  

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Yellow Jackets 6 1 1 2 15 .650 45 39 

Flames  7 3 0 0 14 .700 43 33 

Kings  4 5 0 1 9 .400 35 38 

Dragons  2 7 1 0 5 .250 29 42 

 

Squirts (10 & Under)  

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Misfits 7 3 0 0 14 .700 42 35 

Raptors 6 2 1 1 14 .650 47 41 

Goblins 4 3 0 3 11 .400 40 38 

Piranhas 2 5 1 2 7 .250 39 54 

 

Peewees (12 & Under)  

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Gladiators  6 3 0 1 13 .600 37 25 

Fireballs  6 4 0 0 12 .600 35 27 

Reign  5 3 2 0 12 .600 38 33 

Spartans 1 7 2 0 4 .200 28 53 

 

Bantams (17 & Under) 

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA 

Hawks  7 4 1 0 15 .625 58 46 

Tighty Whiteys  6 4 0 2 14 .500 57 55 

Flyers  6 5 0 1 13 .500 59 58 

Phantoms 5 6 1 0 11 .458 55 61 

Eagles  4 5 2 1 11 .417 53 62 
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Game Results 
Mites Division 

Date Status  Score Headline 

5/19/2018 F   
Flames 6  Dragons 2  

 
5/19/2018 F   

Yellow Jackets 7  Kings 4  

 
5/12/2018 F   

Yellow Jackets 5  Flames 3  

 
5/12/2018 F   

Dragons 4  Kings 1  

 
5/5/2018  F   

Yellow Jackets 3  Dragons 3 
 

5/5/2018  F   
Flames 4  Kings 2  

 
4/28/2018 F   

Kings 5  Yellow Jackets 4  

 
4/28/2018 F   

Flames 6  Dragons 1  

 
4/21/2018 F   

Kings 6  Dragons 4  

 
4/21/2018 F   

Yellow Jackets 4  Flames 3  

 
4/14/2018 F   

Yellow Jackets 7  Kings 3  

 
4/14/2018 F   

Flames 4  Dragons 2  

 
4/7/2018  F   

Flames 5  Dragons 4  

 
4/7/2018  F   

Kings 5  Yellow Jackets 0  

 
4/3/2018  F   

Kings 4  Flames 1  

 
3/29/2018 F   

Yellow Jackets 5  Dragons 4 
 

3/24/2018 F   
Flames 6  Yellow Jackets 5  

 
3/24/2018 F   

Dragons 2  Kings 1  

 
3/17/2018 F   

Yellow Jackets 5  Dragons 3 
 

3/17/2018 F   
Flames 5  Kings 4  

 

 

Squirts Division 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/19/2018 F  Goblins 5  Piranhas 3 
 

5/19/2018 F  Raptors 6  Misfits 3  

 
5/12/2018 F  Misfits 6  Piranhas 4  

 
5/12/2018 F  Raptors 3  Goblins 2  

 
5/5/2018  F  Misfits 6  Goblins 5  

 
5/5/2018  F  Piranhas 7  Raptors 7 

 
4/28/2018 F  Misfits 7  Raptors 5  

 
4/28/2018 F  Piranhas 5  Goblins 4 

 
4/21/2018 F  Misfits 3  Raptors 1  
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4/21/2018 F  Piranhas 6  Goblins 4 
 

4/14/2018 F  Raptors 6  Piranhas 5 
 

4/14/2018 F  Misfits 4  Goblins 3  

 
4/7/2018  F  Goblins 7  Piranhas 0 

 
4/7/2018  F  Raptors 4  Misfits 2  

 
3/29/2018 F  Misfits 3  Piranhas 1  

 
3/27/2018 F  Goblins 6  Raptors 3  

 
3/24/2018 F  Misfits 5  Piranhas 2  

 
3/24/2018 F  Raptors 5  Goblins 0  

 
3/17/2018 F  Goblins 4  Misfits 3  

 
3/17/2018 F  Raptors 7  Piranhas 6 

 
 

PW Division 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/19/2018 F  Spartans 3  Reign 3  

 
5/19/2018 F  Gladiators 5  Fireballs 2  

 
5/12/2018 F  Spartans 4  Gladiators 2 

 
5/12/2018 F  Fireballs 3  Reign 2  

 
5/5/2018  F  Reign 3  Gladiators 2  

 
5/5/2018  F  Fireballs 8  Spartans 3  

 
4/28/2018 F  Fireballs 2  Gladiators 1  

 
4/28/2018 F  Reign 7  Spartans 4  

 
4/21/2018 F  Gladiators 3  Fireballs 0  

 
4/21/2018 F  Reign 4  Spartans 4  

 
4/14/2018 F  Fireballs 3  Spartans 1  

 
4/14/2018 F  Gladiators 3  Reign 0  

 
4/7/2018  F  Reign 5  Spartans 4  

 
4/7/2018  F  Gladiators 4  Fireballs 3  

 
3/29/2018 F  Reign 6  Fireballs 0  

 
3/27/2018 F  Gladiators 9  Spartans 2 

 
3/24/2018 F  Gladiators 4  Spartans 3 

 
3/24/2018 F  Fireballs 6  Reign 2  

 
3/17/2018 F  Reign 6  Gladiators 4  

 
3/17/2018 F  Fireballs 8  Spartans 0  
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Bantam Division 

 

Date Status Score Headline 

5/19/2018 F  Tighty Whiteys 10  Phantoms 6 
 

5/19/2018 F  Hawks 7  Eagles 3  

 
5/18/2018 F  Eagles 6  Phantoms 5  

 
5/18/2018 F  Hawks 8  Tighty Whiteys 5  

 
5/18/2018 F  Flyers 9  Eagles 3  

 
5/11/2018 F  Phantoms 8  Flyers 7  

 
5/4/2018  F  Flyers 4  Tighty Whiteys 1  

 
5/4/2018  F  Phantoms 5  Hawks 3  

 
5/4/2018  F  Eagles 5  Tighty Whiteys 1  

 
4/27/2018 F  Tighty Whiteys 6  Phantoms 5  

 
4/27/2018 F  Hawks 7  Flyers 3  

 
4/27/2018 F  Eagles 5  Phantoms 5  

 
4/20/2018 F  Flyers 9  Eagles 8  

 
4/20/2018 F  Tighty Whiteys 5  Hawks 2  

 
4/20/2018 F  Phantoms 3  Flyers 0  

 
4/13/2018 F  Hawks 8  Phantoms 4  

 
4/13/2018 F  Tighty Whiteys 7  Flyers 5  

 
4/13/2018 F  Eagles 4  Hawks 2  

 
4/6/2018  F  Tighty Whiteys 6  Eagles 3  

 
4/6/2018  F  Hawks 4  Flyers 3  

 
4/6/2018  F  Phantoms 4  Tighty Whiteys 2  

 
3/23/2018 F  Flyers 4  Eagles 3  

 
3/23/2018 F  Hawks 6  Phantoms 1  

 
3/23/2018 F  Eagles 4  Tighty Whiteys 3  

 
3/16/2018 F  Eagles 5  Hawks 5  

 
3/16/2018 F  Flyers 4  Phantoms 3  

 
3/16/2018 F  Tighty Whiteys 5  Hawks 1  

 
3/9/2018  F  Flyers 8  Tighty Whiteys 6  

 
3/9/2018  F  Phantoms 6  Eagles 4  

 
3/9/2018  F  Hawks 5  Flyers 3  

 

 


